
SISTEM KEAMANAN JARINGAN
KOMPUTER BRIDGE FIREWALL

by Izzatul Umami

Submission date: 31-Aug-2022 11:04PM (UTC-0400)
Submission ID: 1890413730
File name: SISTEM_KEAMANAN_JARINGAN_KOMPUTER_BRIDGE_FIREWALL.docx (169.99K)
Word count: 1490
Character count: 9476



1

1

1

4



1

1

1

2

3

5

7

9



1

1

1



1

1

1

8



1

1

6

10



17%
SIMILARITY INDEX

12%
INTERNET SOURCES

9%
PUBLICATIONS

6%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 6%

2 3%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8

SISTEM KEAMANAN JARINGAN KOMPUTER BRIDGE FIREWALL
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Mochzen Gito Resmi, Teguh Iman Hermanto,
Miftah Al Ghozali. "Product Recommendation
System Application Using Web-Based
Equivalence Class Transformation (Eclat)
algorithm", SinkrOn, 2022
Publication

www.unsri.ac.id
Internet Source

core.ac.uk
Internet Source

repository.undar.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnal.staimuhblora.ac.id
Internet Source

www.coursehero.com
Internet Source

123dok.com
Internet Source

accountance.wordpress.com
Internet Source



1%

9 1%

10 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

journal.um-surabaya.ac.id
Internet Source

media.neliti.com
Internet Source



FINAL GRADE

/0

SISTEM KEAMANAN JARINGAN KOMPUTER BRIDGE FIREWALL
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5


